web www.bnthermic.co.uk	 email sales@bnthermic.co.uk	 tel 01293 547361	 fax 01293 53143230
FA
N
AS
SI
ST
ED
 H
EA
TE
RS
•	 High quality commercial fan heaters manufactured in the UK
•	 Ceiling mounting allows free use
of floor and wall space
•	 Ideal for premises that do not
have suspended ceilings
SMH  Surface Mount Ceiling Heaters
Heater Range
Model kW Built-in Thermostat
SMH-30 3.0 No
SMH-30T 3.0 Yes
SMH-45 4.5 No
SMH-45T 4.5 Yes
SMH-60 6.0 No
SMH-60T 6.0 Yes
Physical Data
kW Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
W D H
3.0 575 392 152 8.0